'F' CLASS MID RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
SEPTEMBER 16-19,2018

TEAM MATCH
MATCH 13
F-OPEN
BRUX-LAPUA-BORDEN 200 14 PATRICK SCULLY
F OPEN 200 18 JAY CHRISTOPHERSON
TEAM CAPTAIN PATRICK SCULLY 200 17 TOD HENDRICKS
TEAM COACH BOB SEBOLD 200 11 ERIK CORTINA
800 60
THE LONG SHOTS 200 18 DAVID GOSNELL
F OPEN 200 12 DAN BRAMLEY
TEAM CAPTAIN DAVID GOSNELL 200 15 KEITH WEIL
TEAM COACH MICHELLE GALLAGHER 200 13 KEN DICKERMAN
800 58
MCMILLAN 200 14 JOE MEYER
F OPEN 200 13 KEVIN SHEPHERD
TEAM CAPTAIN NORMAN HARROLD 200 19 JIM FOWLER
TEAM COACH KEITH GLASSCOCK 199 12 JAMES LANEY
799 58
TEAM BERGER 200 11 JAMES MURPHY
F OPEN 200 11 JOHN (ANDY) AMBER
TEAM CAPTAIN MICHAEL HENKE 200 8 ALLAN ROSENTHAL
TEAM COACH MIDDLETON TOMPKINS 199 9 LARRY BARTHOLOME
799 39
INDIANA F-CLASS OPEN 200 15 KEVIN HILL
F OPEN 199 10 WILLIAM PHILLIPS
TEAM CAPTAIN CODY RICHARDSON 200 13 CODY RICHARDSON
TEAM COACH DWAYNE DRAGGOO 199 15 JEFF HOPKINS
798 53
6 BALLS 199 14 BILL BROWN
F OPEN 198 9 STEVE ZOCK
TEAM CAPTAIN MONTE MILANUK 199 12 MONTE MILANUK
TEAM COACH MONTE MILANUK 200 10 MARIA WOLFORD
796 45
SPINDLE SHOOTERS 200 15 SHAWN AHRENS
F OPEN 199 9 BRET SOLOMON
TEAM CAPTAIN JEFF COCHRAN 198 10 JEFF TRAYLOR
TEAM COACH NANCY TOMPKINS 198 12 JEFF COCHRAN

795 46



US LAPUA/SMGC
F OPEN

TEAM CAPTAIN
TEAM COACH

CERUS

F OPEN

TEAM CAPTAIN
TEAM COACH

THE BUILDERS
F OPEN

TEAM CAPTAIN
TEAM COACH

ARMED FARMERS
F' OPEN

TEAM CAPTAIN
TEAM COACH

F - TROOP

F OPEN

TEAM CAPTAIN
TEAM COACH

MICHAEL JONES
MICHAEL JONES

WILL MCCLOSKEY
BRIAN BOWLING

TIM HAGEDORN
TODD BAURES

EARL LIEBETRAU
EARL LIEBETRAU

JENNIFER MCCORMICK
JENNIFER MCCORMICK

CA GOLD DIGGERS

F OPEN
TEAM CAPTAIN
TEAM COACH

TSRA -
F OPEN
TEAM CAPTAIN
TEAM COACH

BRYAN SUMOBA
JIM OCONNELL

TEXAS F-OPEN

MARK ROBERTS
DENYS BEAUCHEMIN

BRIDGEVILLE R&P CLUS

F OPEN
TEAM CAPTAIN
TEAM COACH

DAVID KOKOSZKA
JOHN SIGLER
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LOUIS MURDICA
MICHAEL JONES
MARK ROTH
EDWARD HARRACH

BRIAN BOWLING
BARRY MIZE
RANDY SNOOK
BRYAN BLAKE

JASON SIMES
TIM HAGEDORN
JEREMY SMITH
TODD BAURES

JEFFREY DICK
WILLIAM KOLODZIEJ
KEITH RIHGLESTATER
EARL LIEBETRAU

JENNIFER MCCORMICK
JENNIFER MCCORMICK
MICHAEL GEHRIG
ERIC HOUSER

BRYAN SUMOBA
PETE WHITE
GARY CHILDS
GUY ALLEN

CORY BIZZELL
JIM DAVIS
MARK ROBERTS
DAVID JOE

RAMSEY ABID
GEORGE VANWHY
BRYAN GLANDEN
DAVID KOKOSZKA



BIG RED SHOOTERS

F OPEN

TEAM CAPTAIN CHRIS FORD
TEAM COACH MATT PEETZ
TEXAZONA

F OPEN

TEAM CAPTAIN JEFF HUEHN
TEAM COACH JEFF HUEHN

USA U25/WHS

F OPEN
TEAM CAPTAIN RICK JENSEN
TEAM COACH MADISON BRAMLEY

189
198
195
200
782

196
198
195
192
781

199
189
197
196
781

14

13
43

11
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26

CHRIS FORD
TOM BEENEY
PATRICK VARLAND
JASON MCCORMICK

JEFF HUEHN

HAL ESCHENKO
TANNER BRINKLEY
MADISON DREHER

ZOE PHILLIPS

KATIE BLANKENSHIP
KAYCIE BLANKENSHIP
SOPHIA MARQUARDT



'F' CLASS MID RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
SEPTEMBER 16-19,2018

TEAM MATCH
MATCH 13
F-TR
PIERCE ENGINEERING 198 7 JOHN ROETHLISBERGER
F T/R 200 11 RICHARD DIXON
TEAM CAPTAIN JOHN ROETHLISBERGER 197 12 JOSH MOORE
TEAM COACH TOM MAJEWSKI 200 12 DOUG BOYER
795 42
XMEN 200 17 ALAN BARNHART
F T/R 200 9 TRACY HOGG
TEAM CAPTAIN MATTHEW SCHWARTZKOP 195 8 KEN KLEMM
TEAM COACH JAMES CROFTS 199 8 PHIL KELLEY
794 42
DA BULLS 199 9 KEVIN MCSPARRON
F T/R 197 11 THOMAS HITTLE
TEAM CAPTAIN STEPHEN IRELAND 199 8 ELLIS BERRY
TEAM COACH STEPHEN IRELAND 199 12 STEPHEN IRELAND
794 40
INDIANA F CLASS 196 8 BRIAN HARDER
F T/R 199 9 MATT WHITE
TEAM CAPTAIN MIKE PLUNKETT 198 10 MIKE PLUNKETT
TEAM COACH DAN POHLABEL 199 13 TODD SANDERS
792 40
X-IT STRATEGY 200 10 LAURA PERRY
F T/R 195 6 MORGAN ABBOTT
TEAM CAPTAIN JENNIFFER BONDURANT 197 6 JESSICA ANDERSON
TEAM COACH JENNI HAUSLER 199 8 LEATHA TAMPKE
791 30
TEAM TEXAS 199 16 DAVID PARK
F T/R 194 4 OTIS RIFFEY
TEAM CAPTAIN SKIP BARKLEY 197 11 JASON PEEL
TEAM COACH PETER JOHNS 200 9 GREG BARKLEY
790 40
MICHIGAN FTR RIFLE TEAM 195 7 THOMAS FISHER
F T/R 199 11 DALE LUCY
TEAM CAPTAIN BOB LORENZ 199 7 BOB LORENZ
TEAM COACH JAMES GRISSOM 196 8 JAMES GRISSOM

789 33



IRREGULARS

F T/R

TEAM CAPTAIN JADE DECCOMBE
TEAM COACH WADE FILLINGAME

THE MAGNIFICANT 7 RING

F T/R

TEAM CAPTAIN JIM BARNES

TEAM COACH DREW RUTHERFORD
ROADRUNNERS

F T/R

TEAM CAPTAIN CHRISTINE HARRIS
TEAM COACH SCOTT HARRIS

Us uU25

F T/R

TEAM CAPTAIN ZACHARY HOGG
TEAM COACH COLLIN MCSPARRON

195
200
196
195
786

199
194
195
198
786

198
195
198
193
784

197
197
197
193
784
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36
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28

JADE DECCOMBE
STEVE ERNST

CARL MATTHEWS
ALLEN TAMPKE

JIM BARNES
BRIAN SADLER
JEREMY NEWELL
DREW RUTHERFORD

JUSTIN BERTINO
NIKLAS MONTIN
RAYMOND WEAVER
DEAN WHEELER

ZACHARY HOGG
SYDNIE LIPSKI
ALLEN COX

AUSTIN NELSON



